

Fund for Hope Application

The Lewis County General Hospital *Fund for Hope* is dedicated to making the journey with cancer less stressful by helping to defray some of the travel costs related to cancer treatment.

To qualify to receive funding from the Fund for Hope, applicants must be Lewis County residents or utilize the services of Lewis County General Hospital.

No financial information is required.

The one-page application is available on the LCGH website (www.lcgh.net) and on the Fund for Hope facebook page.

To request an application call 315-376-5493 or email: fundforhope@lcgh.net

Funding Process

- The Fund for Hope office receives a completed application requesting financial support for cancer treatment travel assistance.
- The Fund for Hope administrator approves the application.
- A \$500.00 check is sent to the patient receiving treatment.
- Receipts are not required.
- Receipts will be required for any additional funding requests after the initial \$500.
- There is a \$2,000 annual funding cap.

Fund for Hope Facts

To qualify to receive funding from the Fund for Hope applicants must be Lewis County residents or utilize the services of Lewis County General Hospital.

Applications are available on the LCGH website (www.lcgh.net). The application is also on the Fund for Hope facebook page.

To request an application please call 315-376-5493 or email fundforhope@lcgh.net

The Fund for Hope is a restricted fund at the Lewis County Hospital Foundation.

To make a tax-deductible contribution to the Fund for Hope, please mail your

donation to:

Lewis County Hospital Foundation, 7785 North State Street, Lowville, NY 13367.

You may also make an online donation at: lchf.networkforgood.com.

Fund for Hope 7785 North State Street Lowville, NY 13367 315-376-5493

Give to the Fund for Hope

Yes! I would like to make a donation to the Fund for Hope.

Name:

Address:	
Amount: \$	
In Memory of:	
Check Enclosed Charge my Credit	
Name on Card:	_
Credit Card Number:	
Ехр	
Security Code:	
Signature:	



7785 North State Street Lowville, NY 13367 315.376.5493 fundforhope@lcgh.net

The Lewis County General Hospital Fund for Hope is a restricted fund at the Lewis County Hospital Foundation

All donations to the Fund for Hope are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Lewis County General Hospital



FUND for HOPE

Assisting Patients Through Their Cancer Treatment Journey